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PODESTY  NOŻYCOWE  ELEKTRYCZNE

LIFTLUX  SL210-12 E

Model

Wys. robocza

Udzwig

Praca

Zasilanie

Waga

Liftlux SL 210-12E

23,00 m

750 kg

 

Elektryczne

13740 kg

Wys. podłogi
Szer. platformy

Dł. platformy
Dł. platformy wys.

Szer. transportu

Dł. transportu
Wys. transportuPrześwit

21,00 m

         3,93 m

5,10 m
1,17 m

 1,24 m

 5,37 m

 3,09 m

 3,82 m 0,17 m

BAC Sp. z o.o.

ul. Gorzowska 112

66-470 Kostrzyn nad Odrą

tel:  +48 95 752 92 77

fax: +48 95 752 92 78

WYNAJEM

   Wys. tran. przy 

złożonych barierkach

Na zewnątrz i w środku


